Springs of Living Water
HBS
Hyosung Boosting Systems
A
Super Premium Booster
용도 Application A 01
특징 Features A 01
호칭 Model Designation A 01

Industrial Water
Supply
호칭 Model Designation
V-2EVMS1004
EVMS1004
입형 다단
펌프 모델명
2~8
입형 다단
펌프 수량
 V : 인버터 제어방식
V
용도 Application외형도 & 외형 치수표 Outline Drawing & Dimension
01. 공사비 절감 : 상향 급수방식으로 옥상이나 중간층의 물탱크가 불필요하므로 공사비 절감
02. 건물의 고층부 수압부족 해결 :  펌프 직결 급수를 통해 상층부의 수압부족 문제를
 완벽하게 해결
03. 청결한 음용수 공급 : 접액부 전체를 스테인레스 재질을 사용하여 오염이 없고
 세균증식 방지
04. 유지관리의 용이성 : 주기적인 물탱크 청소가 불필요하며, 통신 전용회선을 통한
 원격제어 가능
05. 에너지 절감 : 인버터 제어에 의한 가변속 운전으로 전력비 절감
06. 사용자 중심의 제품설계 : 한글 LCD 컨트롤러 채용 (절전기능 포함), 표준화된 설계와
 부품으로 빠른 납기 보장
07.  고효율 기자재 펌프 사용
08. 다양한 기능의 확장 용이 : 고객의 요구에 따른 다양한 기능 확장 가능
01. Reduced construction costs since no water tank is required as the water
supply is bottom to top.
02. The direct water supply of the pump can perfectly solve the problem of lack of
water pressure in higher stories of building.
03. Stainless material to prevent contamination and bacterial growth.
04. Periodic water tank cleaning is unnecessary and remote control is possible
through exclusive communication line.
05. Reduction of power cost by variable speed operation using the inverter
control.
06. User-centric production design : LCD controller with Korean language (with
power saving function). Fast delivery is ensured due to the standardized
design and components.
07. Highly efficient pump equipment
08. An expansion to wide range of functions is available satisfying customer's
requirements.
A A
Hyosung Boosting Systems
Sp
rin
gs
 o
f L
iv
in
g
W
at
er
09 10
H
BS